Monthly Executed Timetable — February 2019 (1* MBBS 2018 Batch)

Gross Anatomy, Histology & Embryology Lectures

Gross Anatomy: A- Batch- Dr. N. Y. Kamdi/ Dr. K. P. Wankhede
B- Batch- Dr. K. S. Nemade/ Dr. S. P. Sonare

Histology: A- Batch- Dr. A. M. Wahane
B- Batch- Dr. M. Y. Dofe
Embryology: A- Batch- Dr. S. A. Talokar
B- Batch- Dr. H. V. Ambade
Date Day Time Topic (Type of Lecture)
01/02/2019 Friday 10-11 AM Anterior Abdominal Wall (Gross anatomy)
02/02/2019 Saturday 10-11 AM Liver, Pancreas, Gall bladder (Histology)
02/02/2019 Saturday 11-12 AM Development of Hindgut (Embryology)
04/02/2019 Monday 09-10 AM Urinary system -I (Kidney) (Histology)
04/02/2019 Monday 10-11 AM Inguinal Canal and Applied Anatomy (Gross anatomy)
06/02/2019 | Wednesday | 10-11 AM Development of Kidney and Ureter (Embryology)
08/02/2019 Friday 10-11 AM Peritoneal cavity and Fold (Gross anatomy)
11/02/2019 Monday 09-10 AM Urinary system —II (Ureter, Urinary bladder) (Histology)
11/02/2019 Monday 10-11 AM Lesser Sac Recess and Pouches (Gross anatomy)
13/02/2019 | Wednesday | 10-11 AM Development of Urinary Bladder and Urethra (Embryology)
15/02/2019 Friday 10-11 AM Stomach (Gross anatomy)
16/02/2019 Saturday 10-11 AM Male Reproductive system — I ( Testis, Epididymis) (Histology)
16/02/2019 Saturday 11-12 AM Development of Female Genital System- I (Embryology)
18/02/2019 Monday 09-10 AM Male Reproductive system — II (Vas deference, Prostate, Seminal
vesicle ) (Histology)
18/02/2019 Monday 10-11 AM Portal vein and Porto-caval anastomosis (Gross anatomy)
20/02/2019 | Wednesday | 10-11 AM Development of Female Genital System- II (Embryology)
22/02/2019 Friday 10-11 AM Caecum and Appendix (Gross anatomy)
25/02/2019 Monday 09-10 AM Female Reproductive system - I (Ovary, uterine tube) (Histology)
25/02/2019 Monday 10-11 AM Pancreas (Gross anatomy)
27/02/2019 | Wednesday | 10-11 AM Development of Male Genital System-I (Embryology)

Note:- Holiday- 1) Shivaji Jayanti — 19/02/2019




Monthly Executed Timetable — February 2019 (1* MBBS 2018 Batch)

Lecture Cum Demonstration (L.CD)

Al Batch: Dr. S. D. Kashyap
A2 Batch: Dr. S. B. Parchake
B1 Batch: Dr. S. W. Shembekar

B2 Batch: Dr. D. M. Jaiswal

Date Day Time Topic
02/02/201 | Saturday | 09-10 AM Lumbar Vertebrae
05/03/201 Tuesday | 02-03 PM Sacrum
07/02/201 Thursday | 02-03 PM Rectus Sheath
12/03/201 Tuesday | 02-03 PM Male Genital System
14/03/201 Thursday | 02-03 PM Spleen and Coeliac Trunk
16/03/201 Saturday | 09-10 AM Liver
21/02/201 Thursday | 02-03 PM Duodenum
26/03/201 Tuesday | 02-03 PM Jejunum Ilium and Colon
28/03/201 Thursday | 02-03 PM Kidney

9

Note:- Holiday- 1) Shivaji Jayanti — 19/02/2019




Monthly Executed Timetable — February 2019 (1* MBBS 2018 Batch)

Dissection

A Batch: Dr. N. Y. Kamdi, Dr. K. S. Nemade, Dr. S. P. Sonare, Dr. S. D. Kashyap,
Dr. S. B. Parchake
B Batch: Dr. N. Y. Kamdi, Dr. K. P. Wankhede, Dr. S. A. Talokar, Dr. S. W. Shembekar,
Dr. D. M. Jaiswal.

Date Day Time Topic
01/02/2019 Friday 11-01 PM Introduction
04/02/2019 | Monday | 11-01 PM
05/02/2019 | Tuesday | 03-05PM
06/02/2019 | Wednesday | 11-01 PM Anterior Abdominal Wall
07/02/2019 | Thursday | 03-05PM
08/02/2019 Friday 11-01 PM Male External genital system and lower back
11/02/2019 | Monday 11-01 PM
12/02/2019 | Tuesday | 03-05PM
13/02/2019 | Wednesday | 11-01 PM Abdominal Cavity
14/02/2019 | Thursday | 03-05PM
15/02/2019 Friday 11-01 PM
18/02/2019 | Monday 11-01 PM Coeliac trunk, Spleen, Stomach, Liver, Gall bladder
20/02/2019 | Wednesday | 11-01 PM
21/02/2019 | Thursday | 03-05PM Mesentry, Blood vessels
22/02/2019 |  Friday | 11-01 PM Small and large intestine
25/02/2019 | Monday 11-01 PM Portal Vein and Pancreas
26/02/2019 | Tuesday | 03-05PM
27/02/2019 | Wednesday | 11-01 PM Kidney and Suprarenal gland
28/02/2019 | Thursday | 03-05PM

Note:- Holiday- 1) Shivaji Jayanti — 19/02/2019




Monthly Executed Timetable — February 2019 (1* MBBS 2018 Batch)

Histology Practical

Day Batch Name of Batch Teacher Name of other Teachers for Histology Practical
Monday Al Dr. S. D. Kashyap Dr. A. M. Wahane,
Tuesday A2 Dr. S. B. Parchake DrT. D. Golghate
Dr. M. Y. Dofe,
Wed;lesda B1 Dr. S. W. Shembekar Dr. H. V. Ambade,
Thursday B2 Dr. D. M. Jaiswal Dr. A. B. Kaore
Date Topic

04/02/2019 to 07/02/2019

Appendix and large intestine

11/02/2019 to 14/02/2019

Liver pancreas and gall bladder

18/02/2019 to 22/02/2019

Kidney ureter and bladder

25/02/2019 to 28/02/2019

Testes and epididymis

Note:- Holiday- 1) Shivaji Jayanti — 19/02/2019




